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Minha Escola

Excola Suparior doe Artes Aplicadas

2023-2024 1° semestre

Turma: 2° Instrumento.

Segunda

Terca

Quarta

Quinta

Sexta

Domingo

9h

10h

JCOliveira

AM IV

227

11h

12h

JCOliveira

FA IV

227

LCorreia

HEM IV

225

13h

14h

15h

16h

17h

JReis

Est Etno Il

225

18h

19h

20h

21h

IPCB

O director
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